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This TV
NBC/KTUU
FOX/KTBY
CBS/KYES
PBS/KTOO
MNT/KAUU
Community Access
ABC/KYUR

360 North
C-SPAN

C-SPAN2

Qvec

ShopHQ

Lifetime

E!

USA

TruTv

TBS

TNT

Jewelry Television
ESPN

ESPN2
Paramount Network
Outdoor Channel
LMN

Turner Classic Movies
TV Land

Cartoon Network
Animal Planet
Disney XD

Disney Channel
Nickelodeon
Freeform
Hallmark Channel

Hallmark Movies & Myst.

TLC

Discovery Channel
Travel Channel
History Channel
A&E

HGTV

Food Network
Newsmax

One America News
CNBC

MSNBC

CNN

HLN

Weather Channel
Fuse

CMT

MTV

VH1

Comedy Central
Syfy

Bravo

People TV
Disney Jr.
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AK Choice TV - Nome

Effective April 2021

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
121
123
124
125
126
127
129
134
136
137
139
140
150
203
204
306
315

Discovery Family
OWN

Science Channel
AHC

Destination America
Investigation Discovery
Nick Jr.

TEENick
Nicktoons

AWE

BBC America
ESPNews
Olympic Channel
Nat Geo Wild
MTV2

NickMusic

MTV Classic

The Hillsong Channel
TBN

BYUtv

Smile
Daystar TV
Positiv TV

INSP

ESPNU

CMT Music

BET Soul

Logo

BET Jams

SEC Network

FYl

Viceland

Sportsman Channel
PAC12
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626
627
633
634
635
643
651
671
675
688
689
692
693
694
704

ESPN HD

ESPN2 HD

A&E HD

History HD

FYI HD

ESPNU HD

TNT HD

AWE HD

Lifetime HD

TLC HD

Animal Planet HD
Discovery Channel HD
USA HD

Syfy HD
Newsmax HD

&
o'
2

0(0/

o
T

+ o+ o+ o+

+ o+ + o+ F o F o+

+ o+ + o+ o+

Package Prices

Basic
Plus”
Total”

14.99
109.99
129.99

* Package price includes Broadcast TV Fee.
~ Package price includes the first box

and Broadcast TV Fee.
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HBO - $19.95

401 HBO

402 HBO2

403 HBO Signature
404  HBO Family
405 HBO Comedy
406 HBO Zone
407 HBO Latino

603 HBOHD

Cinemax - $15.95

411 Cinemax
412 MoreMAX
413  ActionMAX
414 ThrillerMAX
415 MovieMAX
416 Cinemax
417 5 StarMAX
418 OuterMAX
604 Cinemax HD

Showtime - $17.95

421 Showtime

422 SHO2

423 Showtime Showcase
424 The Movie Channel
425 TMC Xtra

427  SHO Extreme

428 SHO x BET

429  FIiX

430 SHO Next

431 SHO Women

432 Showtime Family Zone
601 Showtime HD

605 The Movie Channel HD

Starz- $11.99

501 Starz

502 Starz Edge

503 Starz inBlack

504 Starz Kids & Family
505 Starz Cinema

506 StarzEncore

507 StarzEncore Classic
508 StarzEncore Westerns
509 StarzEncore Suspense
510 StarzEncore Action
511 StarzEncore Black
512 StarzEncore Family
513 Starz Comedy

514 movieplex

515 indieplex

516 retroplex

602 Starz HD

Variety - $20.99

101
103
104
105
107
108
109
110
alalil
112
113
115
116
117
121
123
124
125
126
127
129
134
136
137
140
150
203
204
306
315
635
643
671

Additional TV - Nome

Discovery Family
Science Channel
AHC

Destination America
Nick Jr.

TEENick
Nicktoons

AWE

BBC America
ESPNews
Olympic Channel
MTV2

NickMusic

MTV Classic
Hillsong Channel
TBN

BYUtv

Smile

Daystar TV
Positiv TV

INSP

ESPNU

CMT Music

BET Soul

BET Jams

SEC Network

FY1

Viceland
Sportsman Channel
PAC12

FYI HD

ESPNU HD

AWE HD

Effective April 2021

201
202
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
222
223
224
628
629
632
641
642

*All HD channels require HD

equipment

Lifestyle - $9.99

GSN

Ovation

Crime & Investigation
DIY

Great American Country
CNNi

Military History Channel
Boomerang

LRW

Escape

Court TV Mystery

Court TV

HDNet Movies

AXS TV

MotorTrend

MGM HD

Smithsonian

Services included in all
packages:

Pay-Per-View

783  Adult
784
787




